TI054R/09/en
50085432
Technical information
Memograph
Visual Data Manager
The videographic recorder that saves, displays, analyses and stores
8 to 16 analogue or 7 to 37 digital inputs. Clearly displays
sequences. Available with PROFIBUS® connection.

I Waste water software, incl. storm tank overlow + Tele-Alarm
(*3 = additional digital I/O card necessary)
RSG10- ⇐ Order code
Visual Data Manager Memograph
Subject to modification
International Head Quarter
Endress+Hauser
GmbH+Co. KG
Instruments International
Colmarer Str. 6
79576 Weil am Rhein
Germany
Tel. +49 76 21 9 75 02
Fax +49 76 21 9 75 34 5
Accessories
The following is included in
the delivery
1 operating manual, 2 panel fixing jack screws, screw plug-on terminals for power supply, relays and input
signals; PC operating and ReadWin® 2000 set-up software
Accessories
Further documentation
� Brochure Field of activities - Recorders (FA014R/09/en)
� Operating Manual �Memograph� (BA153R/09/)
Description Order code
Ethernet module, RS485, 230 VAC for DIN top hat rail mounting incl. interface cable RSG10A-E4
Ethernet module, RS485,115 VAC for DIN top hat rail mounting incl. interface cable RSG10A-E5
IP65 field housing RSG10A-H1
PROFIBUS®-DP module, �slave� operating mode for DIN top hat rail mounting RSG10A-P1
Interface cable for PC connection RSG10A-S1
Interface cable for modem connection RSG10A-S2
Adapter set RS232 to RS485 for DIN top hat rail mounting, 230 VAC RSG10A-S6
Adapter set RS232 to RS485 in compact housing, 230 VAC RSG10A-S3
Adapter set RS232 to RS485 for DIN top hat rail mounting, 115 VAC RSG10A-S7
Adapter set RS232 to RS485 in compact housing, 115 VAC RSG10A-S5
RS232 interface cable, 3.5 mm / 0.138� jack plug for PC connection RSG10A-VK
ATA flash card 16 MB 51004142
ATA flash card 32 MB 51002270
ATA flash card 64 MB 51003857
ATA flash card 128 MB 51004163